
Client/Four Adresse Client Code Postal Client Ville Client Adresse Client 2

850002 - CHEVALLEREAU SARL 85330 NOIRMOUTIER EN L ILE 40 GRANDE RUE

680075 - CF BECKERT LA PERLE DU VIN 68390 BALDERSHEIM 5 RUE DES CHASSEURS

560173 - CEMAPEMA SARL MIL FRUITS CCIAL DES 3 SOLEILS 56890 PLESCOP Z.A DE TREHUINEC

380041 - BOUCHERIE AU BON BOEUF CHAROLAIS 5 RUE A PERONNET 38500 VOIRON EI BROCHIER JEROME

760344 - DESJARDINS TROUVILLE SAS 76210 TROUVILLE ALLIQUERVILLE 84 ROUTE DE FAUVILLE

560053 - PROXI SUPER ONNO HERVE 56000 VANNES 3 PL JEAN XXIII

750997 - PRIMEUR DE CHAILLOT 75016 PARIS 39 RUE DE CHAILLOT

751036 - PRIMEUR MAUBERT 75005 PARIS 05 47 TER BD ST GERMAIN

460074 - BOUCHEIRE ERIC GLEMET SARL 46130 BIARS SUR CERE 81 TER AV DE LA REPUBLIQUE

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

570042 - BOUCHERIE ANDRE MARX SAS BP 90040 57525 TALANGE POLE D ACTIVITE NORD

050070 - BOUCHERIE DES ALPES ZONE COMMERCIALE GAP SUD 05000 GAP 45 AV BERNARD GIVAUDAN

350485 - CARREFOUR CITY ST SERVAN 17 RUE VILLE PEPIN 35400 SAINT-MALO AS DISTRI

940244 - AUX GOURMETS DE ST MAURICE 94410 ST MAURICE 40 AV MAL DELATTRE DE TASSIGNY

170341 - L EPICERIE DU MARCHE 17200 ROYAN 79 BD ARISTIDE BRIAND

751020 - PRIMEUR DES TERNES 75017 PARIS 17 80 AV DES TERNES

500259 - SARL ISAMA 12 RUE GEOFFROY DE MONTBRAY 50200 COUTANCES LE VERGER COUTANCAIS

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

350489 - GRAINE DE DELICES 35360 MONTAUBAN-DE-BRETAGNE 63 RUE DE RENNES

750589 - CLEMENTINE PRIMEUR 115 B RUE DE LA ROQUETTE 75011 PARIS DHAMENA MONCEF

060213 - L ENTRECOTE STHENOS 06310 BEAULIEU-SUR-MER 36 BD MARINONI

590323 - HALL FRUITS ET LEGUMES 59270 BAILLEUL 223 RUE DE LILLE

400132 - L'ATELIER BOUCHERIE 40990 SAINT-PAUL-LES-DAX 671 AV PIERRE BENOIT

100025 - CAVE L INSTANT GOURMET 104 GDE RUE DE LA RESISTANCE 10110 BAR-SUR-SEINE HUBAIL ANGELINE

750675 - LE PETIT LUX WILAXE SAS ANGLE DE LA RUE JEAN BART 75006 PARIS 29 RUE DE VAUGIRARD

760354 - ATELIER-ACBP 76230 BOIS-GUILLAUME 800 CHEMIN DE LA BRETEQUE

380241 - LE TONNEAU DE BACCHUS 30 RUE SACCO ET VANZETTI 38550 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL SARL SASSOULAS FRERES

680075 - CF BECKERT LA PERLE DU VIN 68390 BALDERSHEIM 5 RUE DES CHASSEURS

440336 - COL GELINEAU DU PAIN DES GATEAUX 44510 LE POULIGUEN 22 QUAI JULES SANDEAU

920351 - MAISON DELAYE SARL – AU PORCELET 92330 SCEAUX 24 RUE DES ECOLES

910344 - GLORIA Z 91410 DOURDAN 17 RUE HAUTE FOULERIE

350336 - CARREFOUR CITY SARL HABBY 35800 SAINT-LUNAIRE 13 RUE DE L EGLISE

350485 - CARREFOUR CITY ST SERVAN 17 RUE VILLE PEPIN 35400 SAINT-MALO AS DISTRI

350489 - GRAINE DE DELICES 35360 MONTAUBAN-DE-BRETAGNE 63 RUE DE RENNES

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

751036 - PRIMEUR MAUBERT 75005 PARIS 05 47 TER BD ST GERMAIN

560053 - PROXI SUPER ONNO HERVE 56000 VANNES 3 PL JEAN XXIII

460074 - BOUCHEIRE ERIC GLEMET SARL 46130 BIARS SUR CERE 81 TER AV DE LA REPUBLIQUE

460074 - BOUCHEIRE ERIC GLEMET SARL 46130 BIARS SUR CERE 81 TER AV DE LA REPUBLIQUE

750947 - BOUCHERIE LENA 75019 PARIS 51 RUE DE L OURCQ

910298 - FRUITIER DE MONTLHERY 91310 MONTLHERY 23 PL DU MARCHE

080019 - GO FRAIS 08300 RETHEL 7 AV JEAN JAURES

370055 - FRUIVOR SAS A L ARRIVAGE 37000 TOURS 368-374 AV MAGINOT

400209 - L EPICERIE D AURELIE 40500 SAINT-SEVER 1 PL DE VERDUN

660087 - VILLAVERDE JARDINERIE DU MOULIN ESPACE ROUSSILON SUD 66380 PIA 65 AV DES HOURTOULANES

130171 - JARDINERIE ROCCHIETTA VILLAVERDE 13590 MEYREUIL QUART DU CANET

513884 - BOUCHERIE BREZILLON 51100 REIMS 32 RUE DE MARS

740187 - PELLET MOINE/KTG SUISSE SA 74160 SAINT-JULIEN-EN-GENEVOIS 19 RTE D ANNEMASSE

570042 - BOUCHERIE ANDRE MARX SAS BP 90040 57525 TALANGE POLE D ACTIVITE NORD

950066 - LES VERGERS D'ATTAINVILLE RD POINT DE LA CROIX VERTE 95570 ATTAINVILLE DVA SARL

220199 - TI QUERLOR SARL 22410 SAINT-QUAY-PORTRIEUX 4 RUE JEANNE D ARC

920351 - MAISON DELAYE SARL – AU PORCELET 92330 SCEAUX 24 RUE DES ECOLES

760412 - SARL LE VERGER DES ARCADES 76600 LE HAVRE 53 RUE DE PARIS

920211 - FRUITIER DE MEUDON 92190 MEUDON 17 RUE BANES

350485 - CARREFOUR CITY ST SERVAN 17 RUE VILLE PEPIN 35400 SAINT-MALO AS DISTRI

270269 - LE COMPTOIR DE BRISEIS 27210 BEUZEVILLE 80 RUE CONSTANT FOUCHE

910344 - GLORIA Z 91410 DOURDAN 17 RUE HAUTE FOULERIE

380241 - LE TONNEAU DE BACCHUS 30 RUE SACCO ET VANZETTI 38550 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL SARL SASSOULAS FRERES

810076 - MAISON MIGNOT 81000 ALBI 226 AV DU COLONEL TEYSSIER

130370 - CAROLAND 13990 FONTVIEILLE 22 COURS HYACINTHE

751036 - PRIMEUR MAUBERT 75005 PARIS 05 47 TER BD ST GERMAIN

400132 - L'ATELIER BOUCHERIE 40990 SAINT-PAUL-LES-DAX 671 AV PIERRE BENOIT

170341 - L EPICERIE DU MARCHE 17200 ROYAN 79 BD ARISTIDE BRIAND

760344 - DESJARDINS TROUVILLE SAS 76210 TROUVILLE ALLIQUERVILLE 84 ROUTE DE FAUVILLE

751031 - PRIMEURS MODERNES 75015 PARIS 15 15B RUE DE LOURMEL

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

350367 - JCT BREIZH SARL 9 RUE PASTEUR 35137 PLEUMELEUC LE COIN DU GOUT

770004 - FRAICH SARL QUALIFRAIS SAMOREAU 77210 SAMOREAU RUE DU BOIS GASSEAU

750864 - SUPER FRAIS 75015 PARIS 246 RUE DE LA CONVENTION

590323 - HALL FRUITS ET LEGUMES 59270 BAILLEUL 223 RUE DE LILLE

590323 - HALL FRUITS ET LEGUMES 59270 BAILLEUL 223 RUE DE LILLE

751020 - PRIMEUR DES TERNES 75017 PARIS 17 80 AV DES TERNES

130171 - JARDINERIE ROCCHIETTA VILLAVERDE 13590 MEYREUIL QUART DU CANET

910298 - FRUITIER DE MONTLHERY 91310 MONTLHERY 23 PL DU MARCHE

370055 - FRUIVOR SAS A L ARRIVAGE 37000 TOURS 368-374 AV MAGINOT

920211 - FRUITIER DE MEUDON 92190 MEUDON 17 RUE BANES

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

600131 - BOUCHERIE HARMANDAYAN 60240 JOUY-SOUS-THELLE 98 RUE DU MOULIN



680075 - CF BECKERT LA PERLE DU VIN 68390 BALDERSHEIM 5 RUE DES CHASSEURS

670111 - MAISON KUNTZ SARL 67000 STRASBOURG 50 RUE BOECKLIN

570042 - BOUCHERIE ANDRE MARX SAS BP 90040 57525 TALANGE POLE D ACTIVITE NORD

751036 - PRIMEUR MAUBERT 75005 PARIS 05 47 TER BD ST GERMAIN

750644 - L ORVIER DE MONTMARTRE 75018 PARIS 42 RUE DAMREMONT

670090 - BOUCHERIE DEBS HELENE 13 RUE DES SERRURIERS 67000 STRASBOURG ALSACE GASTRONOMIE

920413 - HALLES VOLTAIRE 92300 LEVALLOIS PERRET 85 RUE VOLTAIRE

940244 - AUX GOURMETS DE ST MAURICE 94410 ST MAURICE 40 AV MAL DELATTRE DE TASSIGNY

760354 - ATELIER-ACBP 76230 BOIS-GUILLAUME 800 CHEMIN DE LA BRETEQUE

560053 - PROXI SUPER ONNO HERVE 56000 VANNES 3 PL JEAN XXIII

830119 - JARDI HYERES SAS 2645 RTE DE L ALMANARRE 83400 HYERES VILLAVERDE 

850002 - CHEVALLEREAU SARL 85330 NOIRMOUTIER EN L ILE 40 GRANDE RUE

350485 - CARREFOUR CITY ST SERVAN 17 RUE VILLE PEPIN 35400 SAINT-MALO AS DISTRI

640129 - ALIMENTATION GENERALE BERLIOZ 38 RUE BERLIOZ 64000 PAU MADAME VIRGINIE MOURRAT CARRERE

060223 - F&F GOURMET 06310 BEAULIEU-SUR-MER 36 BD MARINONI

400132 - L'ATELIER BOUCHERIE 40990 SAINT-PAUL-LES-DAX 671 AV PIERRE BENOIT

380020 - BOUCHERIE EURL REMY 38000 GRENOBLE 56 BD JOSEPH VALLIER

620185 - CHEZ CHRISTIAN 62199 GOSNAY 2 RUE CAMILLE DERUELLE

860084 - LE MOULIN A CAFE SARL 86000 POITIERS 191 GRAND RUE

910344 - GLORIA Z 91410 DOURDAN 17 RUE HAUTE FOULERIE

790096 - AU PLAISIR DES METS 79100 THOUARS 22BIS BD ERNEST RENAN

751031 - PRIMEURS MODERNES 75015 PARIS 15 15B RUE DE LOURMEL

920351 - MAISON DELAYE SARL – AU PORCELET 92330 SCEAUX 24 RUE DES ECOLES

751036 - PRIMEUR MAUBERT 75005 PARIS 05 47 TER BD ST GERMAIN

020023 - BOUCHERIE LAFOREST 02000 LAON 41 RUE EUGENE LEDUC

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

080019 - GO FRAIS 08300 RETHEL 7 AV JEAN JAURES

750864 - SUPER FRAIS 75015 PARIS 246 RUE DE LA CONVENTION

910348 - LE JARDIN D ETHAN 91330 YERRES 5 RUE MARC SANGNIER

920211 - FRUITIER DE MEUDON 92190 MEUDON 17 RUE BANES

950066 - LA GRANGE VERGERS D'ATTAINVILLE RD POINT DE LA CROIX VERTE 95570 ATTAINVILLE DVA SARL

350348 - CHEZ BERHAULT 35760 SAINT-GREGOIRE 1 RUE DU HALAGE

810076 - MAISON MIGNOT 81000 ALBI 226 AV DU COLONEL TEYSSIER

350367 - JCT BREIZH SARL 9 RUE PASTEUR 35137 PLEUMELEUC LE COIN DU GOUT

170224 - LE MARCHE D AURELIE 17400 SAINT JULIEN DE L'ESCAP LES GRANDES VERSENNES

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

680075 - CF BECKERT LA PERLE DU VIN 68390 BALDERSHEIM 5 RUE DES CHASSEURS

130096 - COOPERATIVE AGRI FALLEN SARL 13400 AUBAGNE QUART DE L'AVELANEDE

380241 - LE TONNEAU DE BACCHUS 30 RUE SACCO ET VANZETTI 38550 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL SARL SASSOULAS FRERES

380041 - BOUCHERIE AU BON BOEUF CHAROLAIS 5 RUE A PERONNET 38500 VOIRON EI BROCHIER JEROME

590301 - DEBAERE SARL 59190 HAZEBROUCK 276 RUE NOTRE DAME

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

751031 - PRIMEURS MODERNES 75015 PARIS 15 15B RUE DE LOURMEL

750675 - LE PETIT LUX WILAXE SAS ANGLE DE LA RUE JEAN BART 75006 PARIS 29 RUE DE VAUGIRARD

910344 - GLORIA Z 91410 DOURDAN 17 RUE HAUTE FOULERIE

770004 - FRAICH SARL QUALIFRAIS SAMOREAU 77210 SAMOREAU RUE DU BOIS GASSEAU

570042 - BOUCHERIE ANDRE MARX SAS BP 90040 57525 TALANGE POLE D ACTIVITE NORD

490073 - CHAMEAU TRAITEUR LES 5 SENS 49000 ANGERS 9 PL DE LA VISITATION

751036 - PRIMEUR MAUBERT 75005 PARIS 05 47 TER BD ST GERMAIN

220199 - TI QUERLOR SARL 22410 SAINT-QUAY-PORTRIEUX 4 RUE JEANNE D ARC

760200 - LE VERGER BUCHEOIS 76750 BUCHY 70 GRANDE RUE

350485 - CARREFOUR CITY ST SERVAN 17 RUE VILLE PEPIN 35400 SAINT-MALO AS DISTRI

370055 - FRUIVOR SAS A L ARRIVAGE 37000 TOURS 368-374 AV MAGINOT

850002 - CHEVALLEREAU SARL 85330 NOIRMOUTIER EN L ILE 40 GRANDE RUE

330104 - AU PETIT VERGER SARL 33000 BORDEAUX 143 AV LOUIS BARTHOU

210041 - ARNAY TEA 21230 ARNAY-LE-DUC 3 PLACE BONAVENTURE DES PERIERS

130171 - JARDINERIE ROCCHIETTA VILLAVERDE 13590 MEYREUIL QUART DU CANET

350336 - CARREFOUR CITY SARL HABBY 35800 SAINT-LUNAIRE 13 RUE DE L EGLISE

910344 - GLORIA Z 91410 DOURDAN 17 RUE HAUTE FOULERIE

760345 - DESJARDINS MONTIVILLIERS SAS 76290 MONTIVILLIERS 1 RUE DES QUATRES SAISONS

910298 - FRUITIER DE MONTLHERY 91310 MONTLHERY 23 PL DU MARCHE

770123 - BOUCHERIE PLACE DU MARCHE 5 RUE DU DAUPHIN 77370 NANGIS SARL VALLEE

380020 - BOUCHERIE EURL REMY 38000 GRENOBLE 56 BD JOSEPH VALLIER

780439 - LA MARNIERE PLAISIR FRAIS 78370 PLAISIR 8 RUE PAUL LANGEVIN

760354 - ATELIER-ACBP 76230 BOIS-GUILLAUME 800 CHEMIN DE LA BRETEQUE

716063 - BOUCHERIE LIEVRE ET FILS SARL 71710 MONTCENIS 1 RUE BABILLOT

350485 - CARREFOUR CITY ST SERVAN 17 RUE VILLE PEPIN 35400 SAINT-MALO AS DISTRI

440336 - COL GELINEAU DU PAIN DES GATEAUX 44510 LE POULIGUEN 22 QUAI JULES SANDEAU

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

751036 - PRIMEUR MAUBERT 75005 PARIS 05 47 TER BD ST GERMAIN

500259 - SARL ISAMA 12 RUE GEOFFROY DE MONTBRAY 50200 COUTANCES LE VERGER COUTANCAIS

560212 - MAISON BROUXEL SARL PL DU MARCHE 56450 THEIX-NOYALO LE BOURG

750864 - SUPER FRAIS 75015 PARIS 246 RUE DE LA CONVENTION

130370 - CAROLAND 13990 FONTVIEILLE 22 COURS HYACINTHE

750675 - LE PETIT LUX WILAXE SAS ANGLE DE LA RUE JEAN BART 75006 PARIS 29 RUE DE VAUGIRARD

670111 - MAISON KUNTZ SARL 67000 STRASBOURG 50 RUE BOECKLIN

210041 - ARNAY TEA 21230 ARNAY-LE-DUC 3 PLACE BONAVENTURE DES PERIERS

513884 - BOUCHERIE BREZILLON 51100 REIMS 32 RUE DE MARS

680075 - CF BECKERT LA PERLE DU VIN 68390 BALDERSHEIM 5 RUE DES CHASSEURS



400132 - L'ATELIER BOUCHERIE 40990 SAINT-PAUL-LES-DAX 671 AV PIERRE BENOIT

560053 - PROXI SUPER ONNO HERVE 56000 VANNES 3 PL JEAN XXIII

760200 - LE VERGER BUCHEOIS 76750 BUCHY 70 GRANDE RUE

770004 - FRAICH SARL QUALIFRAIS SAMOREAU 77210 SAMOREAU RUE DU BOIS GASSEAU

850002 - CHEVALLEREAU SARL 85330 NOIRMOUTIER EN L ILE 40 GRANDE RUE

210041 - ARNAY TEA 21230 ARNAY-LE-DUC 3 PLACE BONAVENTURE DES PERIERS

750440 - LE PANIER DE LA CONVENTION 75015 PARIS 88 RUE DE LA CONVENTION

350489 - GRAINE DE DELICES 35360 MONTAUBAN-DE-BRETAGNE 63 RUE DE RENNES

370055 - FRUIVOR SAS A L ARRIVAGE 37000 TOURS 368-374 AV MAGINOT

751031 - PRIMEURS MODERNES 75015 PARIS 15 15B RUE DE LOURMEL

680077 - LE CELLIER DE LA THUR 4 RUE DU LOT ET GARONNE 68700 CERNAY ROI DES VINS

750655 - GASTRONOMIE DU TERROIR 47 T BLD ST GERMAIN 75005 PARIS CHARCUTERIE SAINT-GERMAIN

060223 - F&F GOURMET 06310 BEAULIEU-SUR-MER 36 BD MARINONI

570042 - BOUCHERIE ANDRE MARX SAS BP 90040 57525 TALANGE POLE D ACTIVITE NORD

751036 - PRIMEUR MAUBERT 75005 PARIS 05 47 TER BD ST GERMAIN


